Muota-Schiessen 2022
SV Ibach-Schonenbuch

Gruppenrangliste
12.08.2022 - 20.08.2022

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Gruppe Risiko

o N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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Schelbert Karl
Christen Martin
Betschart Reinold
Hofstetter Jurg
Steiner Elisabeth

Hasleren+1
Hotz Josef
Rollin Benno
Reichlin Dario
Huber Thomas
Réllin Terry

Engelberg
Munzinger Viktor
Schalt Silvano
Zurfluh Damian
Kohler René
Peier Markus

Zirichsee
Berchem Sandra
Suter Michael
Spiess Ernst
Kinkel Peter
Steinemann Hanspeter

Testprogramm
Weber Willy
Schwab Walter
Butler Roman
Achermann Ernst
Furrer Franz

Kreuzegg
Stuckli

Simon Gfeller
Rabluus
Lendebergler
Ramsel
Schibachnaolli
Pragelschnagge
Reckolder-Benzen D
flatt hiintsch sauft
Sirupviertel
Miillern

Gruppe 1

Jung und Alt.
Der grosse Huu
Miesern

Sattel

Ramele Heere
Bennau

St. Jost
Zondhuet
Rossknubel
Riiegsau

Verein

Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverein

1959V 57003
1958 V. 57003
1955V KA
1958V 57003

1949 SV 57003

Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

1955V 57003
1980 E 57003
2006 U17 57003
1961V 57003

2006 U17 57003

Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen

1963 S 57003
1959V 57003
1967 S 57003
1964 S 57003
1953V 57003

Wadenswil, Schitzenverein

19728 57003
1970 S 57003
1945 SV 57003
1963 S 57003

1947 SV 57003

Beinwil, Feldschitzen

1955V KA
1940 SV 57003
1983 E 90
1944 8V KA
1956 V KA

Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sattel, Feldschutzenverein
Heimisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschutzen

Buttwil-Geltwil, Feldschitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Amden, Schitzen

Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiizengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiizengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sattel, Feldschutzenverein
Egerkingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Chestenberg, Schitzenverein
Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschiitzen
Ruegsau, Schiitzen
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Punkte
95 78
98 76
90 74
91 73
94 73
468
95 76
100 76
92 75
96 74
98 73
481
95 76
92 75
98 74
90 74
92 73
467
100 78
91 77
96 75
85 73
78 67
450
98 77
92 74
95 74
90 73
91 71
466

76-74-74-73-72
75-75-74-73-72
75-75-75-72-71
76-75-72-71-71
76-75-73-71-69
75-74-73-71-71
77-74-73-71-68
74-74-73-71-70
76-74-72-70-69
76-76-74-67-67
76-72-72-70-68
75-74-74-71-64
75-73-72-71-67
73-73-72-70-69
76-73-70-70-67
74-73-71-71-66
77-72-72-71-62
76-74-72-68-62
76-74-68-68-66
75-72-70-68-66
73-72-71-67-67
73-73-73-68-62
74-71-69-69-65

Total

374 200.00

374 150.00

372 100.00

370 60.00

369 50.00

369
369
368
365
364
364
363
362
361
360
358
358
358
357
356
355
354
352
352
351
350
349
348

40.00
30.00
20.00
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Muota-Schiessen 2022
SV Ibach-Schonenbuch

Gruppenrangliste

12.08.2022 - 20.08.2022
Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
29 Burg-Schwanau
30 Roggen
31 St. Martin
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Verein
Lauerz, Standschutzengesellschaft

Balsthal-Klus, Schitzenverein
Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
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Total

Punkte
76-74-70-65-62 347
73-70-69-66-65 343
71-67-65-64-58 325
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Muota-Schiessen 2022 Gruppenrangliste

SV Ibach-Schonenbuch 12.08.2022 - 20.08.2022
Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte

Ausser Konkurrenz

Ibach Stiirmer Ibach-Schonenbuch, Schiessverein 358
Steiner Ivan 1995 E 90 90 76
Fohn Reto 1995 E 90 98 75
Schelbert Christian 1991 E 90 92 73
Niderdst Andreas 1981 E 90 93 72
Ehrler Manuel 1995 E 90 73 62
446
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